PLOT DATE/TIME:  02/18/2014 / 05:15:19pm

<G
777777 C p3080 1 a3012
MARK 3701ST a3017 — ,—a3016 2 - %6"@ a3018 — ‘2 - Bhe'o as12 JT ol
F o \ P ~ ‘E Hl:i
e e e e % TS el .
—§ g & g ¢ e & g7 & \ﬁ/**%*%**%*ﬁf**%* == %%%ﬁr*ﬁ*%///%%%@\ /4@
S \ \ \ N2 NS \ \ \ \ \ \ \ | 7 7 . .
A ~ | \ \ /// 1 SO \ \ \ \ \ : . /// P \ -p3144 A TYP-% 21l
\ \ 77 \ NN \ \ \ \ \ A7 \ 0
2 - (1346"x1") SLOTS | | P 7 | | N & | | | | | //// A |
23007 | | AL | | ARG | | | | |77 |
\ \ 77 \ \ R \ \ \ ) e \ \ ©
2 \ LT T \ \ \ S N \ \ \ s \ \ &
o a3027 7 N o (
\ A7 \ \ \ \ S M \ \ \ 2 \ \
5 - (131" SLOT \ sl \ \ \ \ R AN \ \ 7 7 \ \
(Sh6"x1") SLOTS | il | | | | N | /\//// | | |
< <R | | | | | NS | L7 | | |
= - ~ \j\ s 11
8 S R ] ] IN] ] S SN[ { IR I I
. A7 . ! . ! . ! _ ! . ! . ! . N o~ - . ! . ! . ! . o /
i % — T 7//41 }@7 :g: — :%77ﬁ77777%;ﬁ111 —— ﬁ: — :%7 74377 —_— %%% ﬁ: — i%%< :%*74%77/7777%;4‘%77 — 7%: %: — :%7#::%77 =5 J:B]. — +— ijl
< (S - y R A i N ar i R e S
- N 9 — —
‘t ﬁ@lﬁ ST \ y 1% 2- 480, / p3080 1
3 < Ny LN m3037 2 - N6"D tr3001 GRTG 1"- 1ty X 12"- 2 - Y60 ¢ a3012 =
B i6 . SHOP BOLTS p (BY OTHERS) 2 g c B c.c a3012
S
13@11=11-11 *6 7 13@11=11"-11 Y6
RUNS RUNS
1046
23/4 ’?O
31 2% 9\%{
= 5 >
” o @ e &
™ \ i ° ™ % L _ | -
e Je
a3007 / B as0z7 /; S RN
p3147 — }\: - == -
— 1% S - N 7@L\ 3:\,0) q:
~ N ~ % \q\?é
23, ~ :\:\ _ m3037
e e
a3017 RN
MARK 3701ST ====<=
S 2 - I3g"FHOLESFOR | N\ _ & _ _ e,
2 - 3 A325N_TC X 02 % ~ ~ 58 A
2 - 1346"@ HOLES FOR SHOP BOLTS S N/
2 - 34 A325N_TC X 0'-1 34 S e 5
SHOP BOLTS S N s
&% %
a3017 Y <
© {Zf\f@f _ f@J 12
o h ~ ~ ©
& K - < iaﬁ &
co B S I
- <~ — — Y% 67
o © - — = %50 o ©
S \ :@¥7:@ %6 (%}16 ®
N <
a3016
7 1Y% ’he@ HOLES
(TYP)
1Y 7he@ HOLES
(TYP) 3080
P
g F
pa1as — ONE - STRINGER - 3701ST pa1a4 b
a3012 a3012 . 115 A
2 - (1"x"3hg") SLOTS in ANGLE, FOR Z: — . 16
2 - 34 A325N_TC X 0'-2 4 (SHOP BOLTS) g - /1 X/As’é%)mls#??”ﬁ“zeﬁxiﬂ%p BOLTS)
CIW 2 134 g HOLES IN CHANNEL CIW 2 134 g HOLES IN CHANNEL
L 13'-6% 11 13-57lg 36
13756 137546
A BILL OF MATERIAL =
Qty | Qty | Piece - Weight Adv Steel
Ea.| Tot | Mark Description Length Total Remarks Mill # Grade
1|3701ST | STRINGER
1] 1 C10X15.3 15'-1 5/8" 231 3701ST A36
1| 1] a3007 | L4X3-1/2X3/8 0'-5 1/2" 4 A36
2| 2| a3012 | L4X3X3/8 0'-6 1/2" 9 A36
1| 1] a3016 | L2X2X1/4 5'-2 3/16" 17 A36
1| 1] a3017 | L2X2X1/4 5'-2 9/16" 17 A36
1| 1] a3018 | L2X2X1/4 5'-3 13/16" 17 A36
1| 1] a3027 | L4X3-1/2X3/8 0'-5 1/2" 4 A36
1/ 1| m3035 | C10X15.3 0'-9 9/16" 12 m3035 A36
1/ 1) m3036 | C10X15.3 0'-8 13/16" 11 m3036 A36
1| 1| m3037 | C10X15.3 15'-1 5/8" 231 m3037 A36
2| 2| p3080 | PL3/16"X2 5/8" 0'-6 1/4" 2 A36
2| 2| p3l44 | FB3/8"X3" 0'-6 1/2" 4 A36
1| 1| p3147 | FB3/4"X2 1/2" 0'-5 1/2" 3 A36
14| 14| tr3001 _ GRTG 1"- 15 X 12"-1g - 26 11 SERSQ'T'\E/S'\(';%%TING TREAD GRTA_1_1/4
6| 6 1/2"@ A325N BOLT 0-1 3/4" 1| Workshop
C/W BEV. WASHER
4 4 3/4"@ A325N_TC BOLT 0-2 1/4" 2| Workshop DATE | NO.| DESCRIPTION | BY
ORACLE STEEL CONSULTANTS LTD REF E3002 PROJECT NAME
- 20 2 3/4"@ A325N_TC BOLT 0-2 1/2" 1| Workshop MATERIAL AS NOTED COVANTA ESSEX AREA 3
ar HOLES AS NOTED UNO
int. Date 2| 2 3/4"@ A325N_TC BOLT 0-1 3/4" 1| Workshop co7s  AS NOTED GALVANIZED | -ocAToN ORACLE STEEL CONSULTANTS LTD
FIT - UP . 183 RAYMOND BVLD, NEWARK, NJ
CRITICAL DIMENSION 56 | 56 3/8"@ A307 BOLT 0'-1 1/4" 4| Workshop ALL COPES AND BLOCKS TO HAVE 1/2 RAD. UIN "o\ TRACTOR
WELD INSPECTION WELDS  E70XX
COATING INSPECTION 4 3/4"@® A325N_TC BOLT 0'-2 1/4" Site C/W BEV. W SURF. PREP. COVANTA ESSEX CO. PRAWN BEHS CHECKEEBgY 5 o 13-0794-B
FINAL INSPECTION . See Covanta Energy Spec SA-550 DESCRIPTION PHASE: DATE DRG No.
4 3/4"@ A325N_TC BOLT 0-13/4 Site T O ercy Spec SA550 STAIR 3 05/10/2013 05/13/2013 3701ST /.




